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Department of Ophthalmology 

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE For the Month of Nov 2016 

Date Topic Presenter Moderator 

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 Journal club 
Dr.Maria Prof Dr.R.Ravikumar HOD 

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Niranjani Prof Dr. S.V.Swamyraj 

Thursday, November 03, 2016 Anatomy of lens 
Dr.Gayathiri Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Friday, November 04, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Naveen Dr.Kamran 

Monday, November 07, 2016 Physiology of lens 
Dr.Niveditha Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 Cataract classification  
Dr.Naveen Dr.Vimala 

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 Journal club 
Dr.Niranjani Dr.Mahesh 

Thursday, November 10, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Maria Dr.Geetha 

Friday, November 11, 2016 

Cataract surgery 

assessment 
Dr.Gayathiri Prof Dr.R.Ravikumar HOD 

Monday, November 14, 2016 Macular function tests 
Dr.Niveditha Prof Dr. S.V.Swamyraj 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 ECCE & SICS 
Dr.Maria Dr.Kamran 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 Phacoemulsification 
Dr.Niranjani Dr.Syed 

Friday, November 18, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Vimala 

Monday, November 21, 2016 

Complications of cataract 

surgery 
Dr.Maria Dr.Mahesh 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Niveditha Dr.Geetha 

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 

Intraocular lenses types 

& Newer IOLs 
Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.R.Ravikumar HOD 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 Traumatic cataract 
Dr.Maria Prof Dr. S.V.Swamyraj 

Friday, November 25, 2016 Journal club 
Dr.Gayathiri Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Monday, November 28, 2016 Complicated cataract 
Dr.Niranjani Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Niveditha Dr.Syed 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Secondary cataract 
Dr.Maria Dr.Vimala 

  

Signature of the HOD 

 

  

(Dr.R.Ravikumar) 

 


